
Area Cart Delivery Days

Senior 

32gal

Senior 

64gal

Senior 

96gal
Additional 

Recycle 

Cart

Additional 

GW Cart

Monthly Quarterly Monthly Quarterly Monthly Quarterly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly

City of Oroville M-F Rt 301 ORO $28.60 $85.80 $37.86 $113.58 $40.32 $120.96 $27.50 $36.77 $39.23 $7.20 $10.06

City of Colusa Tue Rt 306-only CCL $44.61 $133.83 $46.89 $140.67 $49.07 $147.21 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

City of Williams Tue Rt 306-only WLM $39.90 $119.70 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

  R32 R64 R96 R1CAN R2CAN R3CAN R4CAN
Senior 

32gal

Walkin up 

to 100'

Walk in 100' 

to 150'

Colusa County Tue Rt 306-only COL $23.00 $38.37 $41.15 $19.71 $28.77 $37.83 $49.47 $21.61 $4.00 $8.00

Butte County Rates
Recycle Zones Include 64gal recycle and 96gal GW

Area Cart Delivery Days
Additional 

Recycle 

Cart

Additiona

l GW Cart

Walk-in 

Fee 5-

100ft

Walk-in 

Fee 101-

200ftRecycle Zones Monthly Quarterly Monthly Quarterly Monthly Quarterly Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly

RZ2 (Oroville) X M-F Rt 301 BRZ $30.45 $91.35 $34.99 $104.97 $43.74 $131.22 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

RZ3 (Thermalito) T M-F Rt 301 BRZ $29.84 $89.52 $34.35 $103.05 $42.92 $128.76 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

RZ4 (Durham) D M-F Rt 311 BRZ $30.45 $91.35 $34.99 $104.97 $43.74 $131.22 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

RZ5 (Kelly Ridge) K M-F Rt 301 BRZ $28.97 $86.91 $33.33 $99.99 $41.64 $124.92 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

RZ6 (Chico) C M-F Rt 311 BRZ $25.81 $77.43 $36.50 $109.50 $43.74 $131.22 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

Butte County Rates
Quadrants, Outside Recycle Zones

Area Cart Delivery Days

Additional 

Recycle 

Cart*

Additiona

l GW 

Cart*

Walk-in 

Fee 5-

100ft

Walk-in 

Fee 101-

200ft

Quadrant Monthly
Refuse 

Only

Refuse & 

Recycle*
Refuse Only

Refuse & 

Recycle*

Refuse 

Only

Refuse & 

Recycle* Monthly Monthly Monthly Monthly

Quadrant 1 M-F Rt 311 BQ1 $29.68 $30.90 $35.09 $36.12 $40.79 $44.07 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

Quadrant 2 M-F Rt 311 BQ2 $28.81 $29.96 $34.04 $35.08 $39.62 $42.78 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

Quadrant 3 See Note Below BQ3 $31.40 $32.66 $37.12 $38.23 $43.18 $46.63 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

Quadrant 4 M-F Rt 301 BQ4 $32.69 $34.02 $38.65 $39.80 $44.95 $48.53 $7.10 $9.93 $19.83 $28.36

UPDATED 07/1/2024

Recology Butte Colusa Counties

32 Gal 64 Gal 96 Gal

Colusa County Rates

96 Gal

32 Gal 64 Gal 96 Gal

32 Gal 64 Gal


